Medical/Industrial AC-DC Configurable Power Supply
Up to 700 W / MEG-700A Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise
noted. 1
Input
Input Voltage 90 VAC ~ 264 VAC
Input Frequency 47 Hz ~ 63 Hz

All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise
noted. 2
Model Numbering
MEG - 700 A 3 X ̺ Y-Y-Y ̺ zzzzz
ME: Delta
Medical
Power Supply
Max Wattage in
Product Series
Family
Code
Slot
Number
Inlet Type Output
Configurations
PSU
Configuration
G: Configurable 700: 700W A series 3: 3 Slots T: US Terminal
E: EU Terminal
C: C14
See below See below
Output Configurations:
Y-Y-Y
Slo1-Slot2-Slot3
Output
Configurations
See below
For single output module, output module code combined with a voltage code and a current code.
For dual output module, output module code is combined with two voltage code.
Please check Table 1 for all available combinations.
For example:
J1: 12 V, 25 A, single slot, single output module.
O2: 24 V, 50 A, triple slot, single output module.
OJ: Dual output module, one 24 V/4 A output, one 12 V/5 A output.
Split the modules with a “-”.
If any slot to be left empty, use code “NU”.
Medical/Industrial AC-DC Configurable Power Supply
Up to 700 W / MEG-700A Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise
noted. 3
Output Modules:
Table 1.  Output Modules
Voltage Code
Current Code
Single Slot Module Triple Slot Module Single Slot Dual Output Module
1 2
Code Voltage Current
Power
(max) Current
Power
(max) V1 or V2 Current
V1 or V2 Power
(max)
A 2.0 V 45.0 A 90 W - - -
B 2.4 V 45.0 A 108 W - - -
C 3.0 V 45.0 A 135 W - - -
D 3.3 V 45.0 A 149 W - 5.0 A 16.5 W
E 5.0 V 45.0 A 225 W - 5.0 A 25 W
F 5.5 V 45.0 A 248 W - 5.0 A 27.5 W
G 6.0 V 42.0 A 252 W - 5.0 A 30 W
H 8.0 V 25.0 A 200 W 78.7 A 630 W 5.0 A 40 W
I 10.0 V 25.0 A 250 W 70.0 A 700 W 5.0 A 50 W
J 12.0 V 25.0 A 300 W 58.3 A 700 W 5.0 A 60 W
K 14.0 V 21.4 A 300 W 50.0 A 700 W 5.0 A 70 W
L 15.0 V 20.0 A 300 W 46.7 A 700 W 5.0 A 75 W
M 18.0 V 16.7 A 300 W 38.9 A 700 W 5.0 A 90 W
N 20.0 V 15.0 A 300 W 35.0 A 700 W 4.5 A 90 W
O 24.0 V 12.5 A 300 W 29.2 A 700 W 3.7 A 90 W
P 28.0 V 10.7 A 300 W 25.0 A 700 W 3.2 A 90 W
Q 30.0 V 10.0 A 300 W 23.3 A 700 W 3.0 A 90 W
R 32.0 V 9.4 A 300 W 21.9 A 700 W - -
S 36.0 V 8.3 A 300 W 19.4 A 700 W - -